CONTENTS
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL CONTROL VALVES........................................................................................Page 3
– HOW TO ORDER GOYEN MANUFACTURED VALVES...........................................................Page 4
– Pilot Operated - Air, Water and Light Oil ............................................................................Page 6
– Direct Lift ...........................................................................................................................Page 5
– Pilot Operated Ô- Air or Gas..................................................................................................Page 7
ÒÒÒ
ÒÒÒ

are available. Please contact your local
Goyen Branch office or distributor.
HOW TO ORDER Goyen Manufactured Valves
PAGE 5
DIRECT LIFT
Q3M Series • 2 Way • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
1Q3M 3 1/8 0-1400 0-200 1.5 0.062 0.1 0.09 ◆
2Q3M 3 1/8 0-1000 0-150 2.3 0.093 0.2 0.17 ◆
3Q3M 3 1/8 0-700 0-100 2.8 0.109 0.3 0.26 ◆
4Q3M 3 1/8 0-500 0-75 3.2 0.125 0.3 0.26 ◆
B6M & BL Series • 2 Way • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
1B6M 6 1/4 0-2100 0-300 1.5 0.06 0.1 0.09 ◆
2B6M 6 1/4 0-1200 0-175 2.3 0.09 0.2 0.18 ◆
4B6M 6 1/4 0-1000 0-150 3.2 0.13 0.3 0.26 ◆
5B6M 6 1/4 0-400 0-60 4.7 0.19 0.5 0.43 ◆
6B6M 6 1/4 0-200 0-30 6.3 0.25 0.7 0.6 ◆
10BL2 10 3/8 0-70 0-10 9.5 0.38 2.1 1.81 ◆
12BL2 12 1/2 0-40 0-6 12.7 0.50 3.5 3.01 ◆
B6M & Q3M Series • 2 Way • Normally Open
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
1B6M 6 1/4 0-2100 0-300 1.5 0.06 0.1 0.09 ◆
2B6M 6 1/4 0-1200 0-175 2.3 0.09 0.2 0.18 ◆
4B6M 6 1/4 0-1000 0-150 3.2 0.13 0.3 0.26 ◆
1Q3M 3 1/8 0-1400 0-200 1.5 0.062 0.1 0.09 ◆
4Q3M 3 1/8 0-500 0-75 3.2 0.125 0.3 0.26 ◆
Q3M & B6M Series • 3 Way • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
1Q3M3 3 1/8 0-860 0-125 1.5 0.06 0.1 0.09 ◆
2Q3M3 3 1/8 0-400 0-60 2.4 0.09 0.2 0.18 ◆
4Q3M3 3 1/8 0-200 0-30 3.2 0.13 0.3 0.26 ◆
1B6M3 6 1/4 0-860 0-125 1.5 0.06 0.1 0.09 ◆
2B6M3 6 1/4 0-400 0-60 2.4 0.09 0.2 0.18 ◆
4B6M3 6 1/4 0-200 0-30 3.2 0.13 0.3 0.26 ◆
NOTE: 3 ways can be Normally Closed or Normally Open.
HOW TO ORDER: Refer to HOW TO ORDER GUIDE on page 20.
1Q3M
1B6M
12BL2
1B6M3
4Q3M3
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL CONTROL VALVES
◆ Available ex stock.
PILOT OPERATED • AIR WATER,
LIGHT OIL & MOST FLUIDS
BW Series • Brass Body • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
6BW2 6 1/4 20-1000 3-150 6.4 0.25 1.1 0.95 ◆
10BW2 10 3/8 20-1000 3-150 11.0 0.38 2.1 1.81 ◆
12BW2 12 1/2 20-1000 3-150 12.7 0.50 3.5 3.01 ◆
20BW2 20 3/4 20-1000 3-150 19.0 0.75 7.7 6.62 ◆
25BW3 25 1 20-1000 3-150 25.4 1.00 13.2 11.18 ◆
40BW2 40 11/2 20-1000 3-150 38.1 1.50 24.0 20.64 ◆
QW Series • Brass Body • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
6QW2 6 1/4 20-1000 3-150 6.4 0.25 1.1 0.95 ◆
10QW2 10 3/8 20-1000 3-150 11.0 0.38 2.1 1.81 ◆
12QW2 12 1/2 20-1000 3-150 12.7 0.50 3.5 3.01 ◆
BWJ Series • Brass Body • Normally Closed
Model Pipe Size Pressure Orifice Size Cv Kv Class
mm inch kPa psi mm inch
6BWJ2 6 1/4 0-1000 0-150 6.4 0.25 1.1 0.95 ◆
10BWJ2 10 3/8 0-1000 0-150 11.0 0.38 2.1 1.81 ◆
12BWJ2 12 1/2 0-1000 0-150 12.7 0.50 3.5 3.01 ◆
20BWJ2 20 3/4 0-700 0-100 19.0 0.75 7.7 6.62 ◆
25BWJ3 25 1 0-400 0-60 25.4 1.00 13.2 11.18 ◆